

1411347046 (IFB) Rivertown Reclaim Water Booster Pump Station		Bid Response
Ferreira Construction Southern Division, Inc.		\$2,314,968.00
Sawcross, Inc.		\$2,658,400.00

1411372646 (ITN) Residential Backflow Prevention Testing Services	Bid Response
A + Environmental Solutions & Services, LLC	RECEIVED
Bob's Backflow & Plumbing Services, Inc.	RECEIVED
Fire Sprinkler Services FL, LLC	RECEIVED
Mason Property Service, LLC	RECEIVED

1411375846 (IFB) NGS Modified Phase 2 Sediment Remedy Corrective Measures	Bid Response
Action Environmental, LLC	\$869,718.75
J. D. Hinson Company	\$4,848,611.27

1411398646 (RFP) NGS Water Intake Structure Repairs		Bid Response
Underwater Mechanix Services		RECEIVED
Premier Corrosion Protection Services, Inc.		RECEIVED